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Studio D Schedule of Classes2023-2024 Last updated July 18

Days

Ballet

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
STUDIO

Abby

Jazz  Ballet
4 4b

Pointe 2c/3a

4-5
4 Street

5 Core Ballet 1
Core Jazz

5-6

Pointe 5
5 Jazz 3 Core 6-7

D-tour 5 Ka�e Pointe
Gina Alison

Core Ballet

Rebecca

#1 #2 #3 #4 #1 #2 #3 #4 #1 #2 #3 #4 #1 #2 #3 #4 #1 #2 #3 #4 #1 #2 #3 #4
9am

9:30am
10am

10:30am

11:30am
12:30pm
1:30pm
2:30pm

3:30pm
3:45pm

4pm
4:15pm Age 5-7
4:30pm Age7-9

4:45pm
5PM

5:15pm
5:30pm  
5:45pm

6pm Gr.'4-8
6:15pm
6:30pm Acro
6:45pm

7pm
7:15pm

7:30pm Gr.6-12
7:45pm

8pm
8:15pm
8:30pm
8:45pm

9pm

Crea�ve 

‘9:15-10

Saturday classes

Contemp Classes, instead
Orary 4  of 32. Fees will

Reflect this.

Modern Ka�e Crea�ve 3:45-4:45 3:45-4:45 Modern

Ballet 2A 3:45-5 Rebecca 4A/4B Ballet 2b Contemp
Katelyn D-tour

Modern
Pointe 5:15-5:45 5-5:45

Technique orary 5 Acro 3A

Georgina Jazz/HH Rebecca

5:30-6:30

Anne�e Modern

Rebecca 6:30-7:30

6:30-7:45

Anne�e

4:15-4:45

4:45-5:15

Hip Hop
Contemp

4:45-6:15

6:45-7:45

7:45-8:45

Movement

Movement

Age 3-4

Ballet/
Tap Age 5-7

Abby
10-11

Ballet

Ballet Hip Hop 3b
3b Gina 2 Core

Core Ka�e Alison Ka�e Avery
Modern Modern Ballet/ Age 6-8

3B D-Tour 3:30-5 Tap Acro 1
Rebecca Anna Ballet Ka�e Gina Orary 3 Choreo/Acro 1/2

4:30-5:30 Ka�e Tap 1 Anna Grades 4-7 Age 6-8

Ballet Hip Hop Ballet Hip Hop Acro 2 1- Gina Rebecca  Avery
3A core 4 Pointe 3 5:15-6 5:15-6 2 Alison 5:15-6

Rebecca Jessie Anne�e Ka�e Ka�e C. Gina Choreo/Acro 2/3
5:30-6:30 5:30-6:30 5-6:30 2-Gina Grades 7+
Modern Teen Ballet 6-6:45 Jazz Pointe Rebecca

Lyrical 3A core Teen 3/4 2
Ka�e Gina Ka�e

Adv tap
Ballet

7:45-8:30 Alison

Jazz/HH

Please read the �mes for all classes before 3:30pm. The blocks do not match up exactly with the �mes listed on the le� side of this page.

Ka�e

Gr.7-12

Will consist of 26

5-5:30

3:30-4:45

Age 5-7
Gina

Gina

Ballet 1 Gina
Pointe 1

4:30-5:30

Modern
Gina

Ka�e

Rebecca

Adult

Note:  The Core Ballet program requires you to take Ballet twice a week.  Ballet Technique classes will fulfill the Ballet requirement for Jazz, Modern and Contemporary classes. Pointe class does not fulfill the core Ballet requirement.

Choreo/

Georgina Ballet 2a

Acro/Ballet
4:30-5:15

4:45-5:30 4:30-5:30 4:45-5:30 4:30-5:30

4:45-5:45

5:30-6:30 5:30-6:30 5:30-6:30 5:30-6:30

6:30-7:45 6:30-7:30 Rebecca 6:30-7:30 6:30-7:30

6:15-7:45

‘3:30-4:30

4:30-5:154:30-5:15

6:45-7:45

Ballet

Acro

5:45-6:30

Partnering 3

6:30-7:30


