Revised 7/24/2023

Sti	udio	D	Sch	ned	ule	of (Clas	ses	202	3-2	024				Last ı	updat	ed Jul	y 18							
Days	Mond	day	I			Tuesday				Wednesday				Thursday				Friday				aturd			
STUDIO	#1	#2	#3	#4	#1	#2	#3	#4	#1	#2	#3	#4	#1	#2	#3	#4	#1	#2	#3	#4	#1	#2	#3	#4	
9am																					Creative				
9:30am 10am															-						Movement				
10:30am																					'9:15-10 Ballet/	Abby			
	Please rea	d the tin	nes for all	classes b	efore 3:3	l 30pm. Th	e blocks	do not r	natch up	exactly v	vith the	times list	ed on the	l e left side	of this pa	ige.					Tap	Age 5-7			
11:30am																0 -					Abby	0			
12:30pm																					10-11				
1:30pm																									
2:30pm																					Saturday	classes			
3:30pm					Ballet				Jazz				Ballet								Will cons				
3:45pm					4	Ballet			4b	Нір Нор			3b	Contemp			- "				Classes, i				
4pm			A = 0 = 7		Core	3b		6:	Gina	2			Core	Orary 4	Age 5-7		Ballet		A		of 32. Fe				
4:15pm	20-7	A 7 C	Age 5-7		Pointe			Gina	3:30-4:30		D-U · C		Alison	Katie	Jazz/HH		2c/3a		Avery		Reflect ti	nis.			
4:30pm	Modern	Age7-9	Modern		Georgina	Katie	1			3:45-4:45				3:45-4:45			Rebecca		-	Age 6-8		1			
	3B D-Tour		Acro/Ballet		3:30-5		Rebecca			Ballet 2b	Тар		Ballet		Ballet 1		4-5		Acro 1						
	Rebecca	Anna	Katelyn		Ballet	Pointe 1	4:30-5:15	4:30-5:15	D-tour	Katie	Gina		4	Orary 3	4:45-5:15		Choreo/	-							
5:15pm			4:30-5:30		5	5-5:30	1			4:45-5:30	4:30-5:30		Core	Katie	Tap 1	Anna	Grades 4	l- 7	Ballet 1	Age 6-8					
5:30pm	Ballet	Нір Нор	Ballet		Core	Нір Нор				Modern	Jazz		Pointe	4:45-5:45	5:15-5:45	5-5:45	Rebecca		Avery						
5:45pm	3A core	4	Technique		Pointe	3		5:15-6	orary 5	Acro 3A	2		Alison	Acro	Gina		5-6		5:15-6						
6pm	Rebecca	Jessie	Annette		Georgina		Jazz/HH		Katie C.	Rebecca	Gina		4:45-6:15				Choreo/Acro 2/3								
6:15pm	5:30-6:30	5:30-6:30	5:30-6:30		5-6:30	5:30-6:30	2-Gina		5:30-6:30	5:30-6:30	5:30-6:30		Ballet	5:45-6:30	Katie		Grades 7	' +							
6:30pm	Modern	Teen				Ballet	6-6:45		Pointe	Jazz	Choreo	Acro	5	Pointe	Katie		Rebecca								
6:45pm	5	Lyrical			Jazz	3A core	Teen		3	3/4	Partne	_	Core	2			6-7								
7pm	D-tour	Annette			5	Katie	Modern		Katie	Gina	Rebecc	a	Pointe	Katie											
7:15pm	Rebecca	6:30-7:45			Gina	6:30-7:30	Rebecca		<mark>6:30-7:30</mark>	6:30-7:30	6:30-7:30)	Alison	<mark>6:30-7:30</mark>											
7:30pm	6:30-7:45				6:45-7:45		6:45-7:45				Gr.6-12		6:15-7:45												
7:45pm	Adv tap						Gr.7-12						Adult												
8pm	Annette												Ballet												
'	7:45-8:30												Alison									-			
8:30pm													7:45-8:45												
8:45pm																						-			
9pm															-							+			
Note: The	Core Balle	t progra	m require	s vou to	take Ball	et twice	a week	Ballet T	echniau	e classes	will fulfi	ll the Ba	llet requi	rement fo	or Jazz. M	lodern ar	nd Conten	nporary (classes F	Pointe cla	ss does n	ot fulfill	the core	Ballet re	quirement.
.stc. me	Core Dane	- progra	require:	, , , , , , ,	Take Dall		cck.	Daniel I	Johnnyu		-2111 [Will	Da		. cincin ii	J. JULL, IV	. Jucin al	conten	.porary (Jinte cla	33 4363 11	.oc rannii			
															<u> </u>							1			
												<u> </u>													
																						<u> </u>			